National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM8365
Micropower Undervoltage Sensing Circuits with
Programmable Output Delay
General Description

Pin Description
20066015
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package
Marking
Threshold Output Type Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin
SOT23
LM8365BALMF22
F08A 2.2V
Open Drain,
Active Low
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LM8365BALMFX22 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BALMF27
F07A 2.7V
Open Drain,
Active Low
1k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BALMFX27 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BCLMF30
F02A 3.0V
CMOS, Active
Low
1k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BCLMFX30 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BALMF45
F06A 4.5V
Open Drain,
Active Low
1k Units Tape and Reel
LM8365BALMFX45 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
83
65
www.national.com 2